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Bakhtov Alexey Ministry for the Environment and Natural Resources RUSSIA alex.bakhtov@mnr.gov.ru

Bjarnadottir Sesselja Ministry for the Environment and Natural Resources ICELAND sesselja.bjarnadottir@uar.is

Blazek Matthew Bureau of Ocean Energy Management UNITED STATES matthew.blazek@boem.gov

Casanovas Josep A. Maritime Transport & Logistics/Directorate-General for Mobility and Transport EU josep.casanovas@ec.europa.eu

Condino David USCG, Marine Transportation Specialist UNITED STATES david.a.condio@uscg.mil.

Coon Catherine Bureau of Ocean Energy Management  UNITED STATES catherine.coon@boem.gov

Copley Maureen Indian and Northern Affairs Canada CANADA copleym@ainc-anac.gc.ca

Crump John GRID-Arendal CANADA john.crump@grida.no

Dwarnick Susan Bureau of Safety and Environment Enforcement UNITED STATES susan.dwarnick@bsee.gov

Elisenberg Anja Ministry of the Environment Norway anja.elisenberg@md.dep.no

Ferri Katharine DFATD  CANADA katharine.ferri@international.gc.ca

Fraser Drummond Transport Canada CANADA drummond.fraser@tc.gc.ca

Gaalaas Siv Christin Norwegian Ministry of Trade Industry and Fisheries NORWAY scg@nfd.dep.no

Gamble James Aleut International Association AIA aia@alaska.net

Gantner Nikolaus APECS Canada CANADA nikolaus.gantner@unbc.ca

Graczyk Piotr UiT The Arctic University of Norway POLAND piotr.graczyk@uit.no

Gudmundsdottir Soffia PAME PAME soffia@pame.is

Hains Denis Canadian Hydrographic Service, DFO CANADA denis.hains@dfo-mpa.gc.ca

Harper Susan General Circumpolar Affairs DFATD CANADA susan.harper@international.gc.ca

Henson Laura NOAA UNITED STATES Laura.Henson@noaa.gov

Hildebrand Larry World Maritime University SWEDEN lh@wmu.se

Holt Richard Environment Canada CANADA Richard.holt@ec.gc.ca

Isokallio Kristiina Ministry of the Environment Finland  FINLAND kristiina.isokallio@ymparisto.fi

Jensen Darwin LCDR USCG UNITED STATES darwin.a.jensen@uscg.mil

Johnson Malorie ICC-Alaska UNITED STATES mbjohnson2@alaska.edu

Jonsson Hakan Sami Parliamentary Council SWEDEN hakan.jonsson@sametinget.se

Kawano Takeshi JAMSTEC JAPAN kawanot@jamstec,go.jp

Klassen Doug SDWG SDWG doug.klassen@aandc.gc.ca

Kroglund Marianne Norwegian Environment Agency  NORWAY marianne.kroglund@miljodir.no

Kuperberg Mike U.S. Department of Energy  UNITED STATES michael.kuperberg@science.doe.gov

Lyons Lynn Environment Canada CANADA Lyons.lynn@ec.gc.ca

Makinen Anita Finish Transport Safety Agency FINLAND anota.makinen@trafi.fi

McLanahan Elizabeth NOAA  UNITED STATES elizabeth.mclanahan@noaa.gov

Moenster Tina Ministry of Environment and Nature Greenland  KINGDOM of DENMARK tinm@nanoq.gl

Mundy Phillip U.S. DoCommerce Natl Oceanic Atmos Admin  UNITED STATES phil.mundy@noaa.gov

Newton Steve Ecosystem Management DFO C&A Region CANADA steve.newton@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Nordling Kristina Sami Parliamentary Council SWEDEN kristina.nordling@sametinget.se

Nordström Linnea Arctic Council Secretariat Arctic Council Secretariat linnea@arctic-council.org

Olafsson Hugi PAME PAME hugi.olafsson@uar.is

Onyfrenya Irina Ministry for the Environment and Natural Resources RUSSIA ionufrenya@wwf.ru

Oppenheimer Peter NOAA UNITED STATES Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov

Palsdottir Olga PAME PAME olga@caff.is

Reppe Bjorn Norwegian Maritime Authority NORWAY brp@sdir.no

Retter Gunn-Britt Saami Council NORWAY gbr@saamicouncil.net

Rhee Tae Siek Korea Polar Research Institute SOUTH KOREA rhee@kopri.re.kr

Sauve Renee Fisheries and Ocean Canada CANADA renee.sauve@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Schenk Ingrid Fisheries and Oceans Canada CANADA ingrid.schenk@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Sheard Richard Whit CCU CCU wsheard@oceanconservancy.org

Skjoldal Hein-Rune Norwegina Maritime Authority NORWAY hein.rune.skjoldal@imr.no

Sommerkorn Martin WWF Global Arctic Programme WWF msommerkorn@wwf.no

Speer Lisa NRDC UNITED STATES lspeer@nrdc.org

Stotts James ICC-Alaska USA jimmy@iccalaska.org

Thie Jean IUCN IUCN jean.thie@ecoinformatics.com
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Thurston Dennis U.S. Department of the Interior UNITED STATES alaskadino@gmail.com

Trapnell Jenny Government of Yukon CANADA jenny.trapnell@gov.yk.ca

Tremblay Luc Transport Canada CANADA luc.tremblay@tc.gc.ca

Quillfeldt Cecillie von Norwegian Polar Institute NORWAY quillfeldt@npolar.org

Wenzel Lauren NOAA UNITED STATES lauren.wenzel@noaa.gov

Wrona Frederick Environment Canada CANADA fred.wrona@ec.gc.ca


